
Title First Last Email Phone

Chairman D. Kim Raffin dkraffin@gmail.com (403) 681-7385
Vice-Chair Stephania Luciuk stephanialuciuk@gmail.com 403.440.6974
Secretary Young-Mi Kwon ymkwon67@gmail.com 587.703.4327
Treasurer Alison Berg alisonanneberg@gmail.com 403.909.0087
Director Glen Montgomery montgomery@uleth.ca 403.899.7386
Director Ross Lemon ross.lemon@RMSO.ca 403.880.1361
Director Melissa Jackson mjackson697@gmail.com 403.613.1660
Music Director Carlos Foggin carlos@carlosfoggin.com (403) 478-7668


